




Sip the essence of sustainability at Palette-Café and Studio, where our artisanal coffee beans are sourced from 
the heart of the Roastery Village. With a commitment to nurturing the earth and empowering local communities, 
each cup is a symphony of flavours, a personal dedication to awakening your senses.

Our diverse roasts reflect a passion for perfection – from the delicate balance of fully washed Arabica coffee 
from Chiang Mai to the natural spirit of Robusta coffee from Nan Province. Experience the perfect blend of 
Thai-origin coffee from Chiang Mai and Chiang Rai, united with the soulful richness of South American coffee 
from Brazil. Our shade-grown Arabica coffee from sustainable forests in Chiang Mai is washed and kissed by a 
smokeless roaster, delivering a taste that dances on your palate.

Embracing a more sustainable future, coffee from the Roastery Village is produced using an eco-friendly Loring 
Roaster, reducing energy consumption by more than 80% and emitting no smoke. This partnership is not just 
about the art of coffee; it’s a personal promise to the environment, achieving an 80% reduction in natural gas 
usage and a monumental 250,000 lbs reduction in CO2 production.

The tea leaves used at Palette-Café and Studio also weave a tale of sustainability and taste with exquisite 
blends sourced from the Monsoon Tea Company. In the lush forests of Northern Thailand, these sustainable tea 
leaves are cultivated in perfect harmony with nature, ensuring that each cup preserves the delicate balance of 
the ecosystem. They are more than just a delightful blend for customers; they are a commitment to preventing 
deforestation, preserving biodiversity, and providing local communities with a stable source of income.

All tea leaves are handpicked from the mountains and transformed into a treasure in Chiang Mai. Each sip 
narrates a story of conscientious sourcing, sustainable growth, and a dedication to preserving the wonders of 
the forest where every leaf is a testament to the beauty of responsible living.

Beyond the cup, our commitment extends to the supporting local entrepreneurs, breathing life into our journey. 
Palette-Café and Studio invites you to be part of a personal commitment to ethical sourcing, enhancing the local 
communities that make our coffee experience truly unique.





Coco cold brew
Cold brew coffee, coconut flower syrup

   

Chai malai
Chai coffee, malai syrup, mint leaves, milk

   

Nida
Double espresso, rosella syrup, lychee syrup, cranberry juice, rose syrup

Ra-mel
Double espresso, Samui coconut syrup, oat milk

   

Brownie espresso cold brew

120

180

160

150

120

SPECIALTY DRINKS



HOT COLD

Espresso
Single Shot or Double Shot

Americano
Espresso with hot water

Espresso Macchiato
Espresso with a dollop of foamed milk.

Latte Macchiato
Steamed milk with a hint of espresso.

 

Caramel Macchiato
Espresso with vanilla syrup, steamed milk, and caramel drizzle.

Cappuccino
Espresso, steamed milk, and a thick layer of milk foam.

Latte
Espresso with steamed milk, topped with a thin layer of milk foam.

120

120

100/110

100 110

-

-

-

100

100

110

110

120110

THE CLASSICS



Flat White
Espresso with velvety, microfoamed milk.

Mocha
Espresso, steamed milk, and chocolate syrup

  

Thai coffee
Black coffee, condensed milk

Extra shot

Classic Affogato
A scoop of vanilla ice cream served with a shot of espresso.

Samui Affogato
A scoop of coconut ice cream served with a shot of espresso

Chocolate Affogato
A scoop of chocolate ice cream served with a shot of espresso

40

160

160

160

-

-

-

-

110

110

120

120

110 120

HOT COLD





Thai Earl Grey
Black Tea, Kaffir Lime Flavour

   

Shangri La Black
Black Tea, Vanilla Flavour, Rose Flower
and Blue Lotus Flower Orange

   

Oriental Chai Black
Cinnamon Dried, Ginger Dried

120

120

120

BLACK TEA

Coconut Green
Coconut Flavour

   

Lychee Green
Lychee Flavour

   

Jasmine Green Tea
Gragrant Greent Tea with Jasmine Blossoms

120

120

120

GREEN TEA



Chamomile
Calming and Soothing

   

Peppermint
Refreshing and Minty

   

Herbal Relax
Mulberry, Pandan, Chrysanthemum, Stevia

120

120

120

HERBAL TEA

Rose White
Rose Flower and Rose Flavour

   

120

WHITE TEA

Mountain Breeze Oolong
Mangosteen Flavour, Dried Kaffir Lime
and Lemongress

120

OOLONG TEA



Classic Black Iced Tea
Chilled Black Tea with Ice

   

Green Iced Tea
Chilled Green tea with Ice

   

Thai Iced Tea
Chilled Thai Black Tea with Condensed Milk

Classic Milk Tea
Black Tea with Milk and Tapioca Pearls

Lawana Boba Tea
Thai Black Tea with Oat Milk and Tapioca Pearls

120

100

130

150

120

Thai Earl Grey, Siam Herbal,
Thai Breakfast, Coconut Green,
Jasmine White, Mint Black

100

TEA BAG

ICED TEA

BUBBLE TEA (BOBA)





HOT COLD

Classic Hot Chocolate
Rich and Creamy Hot Cocoa

Dark Chocolate
Decadent Dark Chocolate with Steamed MIlk

Nutella Latte
Espresso with Steamed Milk and Nutella Hazelnut Spread

Chocolate Chai Latte
Chocolate with Chai Syrup and Steamed Milk

CHOCOLATE
100

110

110

120

120 130

110 120

HOT COLD

Milk
Almond Milk / Oat Milk / Soy Milk

Flavoured Milk
Samui Coconut / Rose / Chocolate

MILK
80

80

90

90



Milk
Almond Milk / Oat Milk / Soy Milk

Sweeteners
Sugar / Brown Sugar / Honey / Coconut Blossom Syrup

EXTRAS
40






