

BEHIND THE BEAN



Sip the essence of sustainability at Palette-Café and Studio, where our artisanal coffee beans are sourced from the heart of the Roastery Village. With a commitment to nurturing the earth and empowering local communities, each cup is a symphony of flavours, a personal dedication to awakening your senses.

Our diverse roasts reflect a passion for perfection – from the delicate balance of fully washed Arabica coffee from Chiang Mai to the natural spirit of Robusta coffee from Nan Province. Experience the perfect blend of Thai-origin coffee from Chiang Mai and Chiang Rai, united with the soulful richness of South American coffee from Brazil. Our shade-grown Arabica coffee from sustainable forests in Chiang Mai is washed and kissed by a smokeless roaster, delivering a taste that dances on your palate.

Embracing a more sustainable future, coffee from the Roastery Village is produced using an eco-friendly Loring Roaster, reducing energy consumption by more than 80% and emitting no smoke. This partnership is not just about the art of coffee; it's a personal promise to the environment, achieving an 80% reduction in natural gas usage and a monumental 250,000 lbs reduction in CO2 production.

The tea leaves used at Palette-Café and Studio also weave a tale of sustainability and taste with exquisite blends sourced from the Monsoon Tea Company. In the lush forests of Northern Thailand, these sustainable tea leaves are cultivated in perfect harmony with nature, ensuring that each cup preserves the delicate balance of the ecosystem. They are more than just a delightful blend for customers; they are a commitment to preventing deforestation, preserving biodiversity, and providing local communities with a stable source of income.

All tea leaves are handpicked from the mountains and transformed into a treasure in Chiang Mai. Each sip narrates a story of conscientious sourcing, sustainable growth, and a dedication to preserving the wonders of the forest where every leaf is a testament to the beauty of responsible living.

Beyond the cup, our commitment extends to the supporting local entrepreneurs, breathing life into our journey. Palette-Café and Studio invites you to be part of a personal commitment to ethical sourcing, enhancing the local communities that make our coffee experience truly unique.



SPECIALTY DRINKS

Coco cold brew Cold brew coffee, coconut flower syrup	120
Chai malai Chai coffee, malai syrup, mint leaves, milk	160
Nida Double espresso, rosella syrup, lychee syrup, cranberry juice, rose syrup	180
Ra-mel Double espresso, Samui coconut syrup, oat milk	150
Brownie espresso cold brew	120

THE CLASSICS

	НОТ	COLD
Espresso Single Shot or Double Shot	100/110	-
Americano Espresso with hot water	100	110
Espresso Macchiato Espresso with a dollop of foamed milk.	100	-
Latte Macchiato Steamed milk with a hint of espresso.	100	-
Caramel Macchiato Espresso with vanilla syrup, steamed milk, and caramel drizzle.	110	120
Cappuccino Espresso, steamed milk, and a thick layer of milk foam.	110	120
Latte Espresso with steamed milk, topped with a thin layer of milk foam.	110	120

	НОТ	COLD
Flat White Espresso with velvety, microfoamed milk.	110	120
Mocha Espresso, steamed milk, and chocolate syrup	110	120
Thai coffee Black coffee, condensed milk	110	120
Extra shot	-	40
Classic Affogato A scoop of vanilla ice cream served with a shot of espresso.	-	160
Samui Affogato A scoop of coconut ice cream served with a shot of espresso	-	160
Chocolate Affogato A scoop of chocolate ice cream served with a shot of espresso	-	160



BLACK TEA

Thai Earl Grey Black Tea, Kaffir Lime Flavour	120
Shangri La Black Black Tea, Vanilla Flavour, Rose Flower and Blue Lotus Flower Orange	120
Oriental Chai Black Cinnamon Dried, Ginger Dried	120
GREEN TEA	
Coconut Green Coconut Flavour	120
Lychee Green Lychee Flavour	120
Jasmine Green Tea Gragrant Greent Tea with Jasmine Blossoms	120

HERBAL TEA

Chamomile Calming and Soothing	120
Peppermint Refreshing and Minty	120
Herbal Relax Mulberry, Pandan, Chrysanthemum, Stevia	120

WHITE TEA

Rose White	120
Rose Flower and Rose Flavour	

OOLONG TEA

Mountain Breeze Oolong	120
Mangosteen Flavour, Dried Kaffir Lime	
and Lemongress	

TEA BAG

Lawana Boba Tea

Thai Black Tea with Oat Milk and Tapioca Pearls

Thai Earl Grey, Siam Herbal, Thai Breakfast, Coconut Green, Jasmine White, Mint Black	100
ICED TEA	
Classic Black Iced Tea Chilled Black Tea with Ice	120
Green Iced Tea Chilled Green tea with Ice	120
Thai Iced Tea Chilled Thai Black Tea with Condensed Milk	100
BUBBLE TEA (BOBA)	
Classic Milk Tea Black Tea with Milk and Tapioca Pearls	130

150

CHOCOLATE 8 MILK

MILK

	— НОТ	COLD
Milk Almond Milk / Oat Milk / Soy Milk	80	90
Flavoured Milk Samui Coconut / Rose / Chocolate	80	90
CHOCOLATE		
	— НОТ	COLD
Classic Hot Chocolate Rich and Creamy Hot Cocoa	100	110
Dark Chocolate Decadent Dark Chocolate with Steamed MIIk	110	120
Nutella Latte Espresso with Steamed Milk and Nutella Hazelnut Spread	120	130
Chocolate Chai Latte	110	120

Chocolate with Chai Syrup and Steamed Milk

EXTRAS

Milk Almond Milk / Oat Milk / Soy Milk 40

Sweeteners Sugar / Brown Sugar / Honey / Coconut Blossom Syrup





